
BID # 
 

DESCRIPTION     AMOUNT 

  
CONTRACT REVISIONS 

 
 
 

3680 PURCHASE OF UPGRADES AND PARTS FOR 
SELF-CONTAINED BREATHING APPARATUS 
UNITS 
 
Scott Health and Safety 
Mesquite, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase 
Revised Contract Total 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$32,000.00 
$25,000.00 
$57,000.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TO: The Board of Trustees 
 

FROM: Interim District President Colleen Smith 
 

DATE:  December 16, 2014 
 

SUBJECT: Recommendation for Approval of Change Order #1 for 
Reference 3680 - Purchase Of Upgrades and Parts for Self-
Contained Breathing Apparatus Units. 
 

SCOPE: This change order will increase our current annual contract to 
cover the cost of replacement and upgrading of self-contained 
breathing apparatus units for use in training students. Term 
4/23/2014 through 4/22/2015. 
 

RECOMMENDATION: Scott Health and Safety 
Mesquite, TX 
 
Original Contract: 
CO # 1 – Increase  
Revised Contract Total: 
 

 
 
 

$32,000.00 
$25,000.00 
$57,000.00 

REQUESTING 
DEPARTMENT: 
 

Fire Science Academy 

 

 

 

 


